
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Dillard (A) A

1) Shynah COLLINS 7 2) Christiana COLEMAN SR

3) Raquel EDWARDS SR 4) Abigail RICHARDS SO

5) Kelly GREENE FR 6) Jaliah GAMMAGE FR

7) Amanda EDWARDS JR 8) Peyton WILLIAMS FR

2 Taravella (A) A

1) Caileen CANALES JR 2) Giavanna LIONELLI JR

3) Alissa LEE SR 4) Cara DENNIS SR

5) Samira BELIZAIRE FR 6) Raquel ARNE JR

7) Qyrah SPANN-PIERRE SR 8) Ajah ARSCOTTT SR

3 Cardinal Gibbons (A) A

1) Nicole MAYO JR 2) Allison ALBRECHT FR

3) Keira BETZLER SO 4) Guiliana SERRA FR

4 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) Kayla BIVOUAC SO 2) Jaida TOMLINSON JR

3) Leydy MACHUCA SO 4) Shamara FENELON SO

5) Mya MOLLINEAU SO 6) Ayunli TOMMIE FR

5 Piper (A) A

1) Pouchama FRANCOIS SO 2) Tatiana JONES JR

3) Angela HARRISON FR 4) Justyse DIXON JR

5) Angelie MULET JR 6)

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Dillard (A) A

1) Dante DELGADO JR 2) Dashon GILL SR

3) Joshua GAMMAGE JR 4) Andre SEWEL JR

5) Deshawn HAMILTON JR 6) Phillip ANDERSON SR

7) Ryan JOSEPH SR 8)

2 Taravella (A) A

1) Akeem BECKFORD JR 2) Scardy FILS FR

3) Ali MUSTAFA SO 4) Elijah VESSELLS JR

5) Craig DENNIS SO 6) Saul FLORES FR

3 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) Majet BETHELY SR 2) Mackenley BONAMY JR

3) Dave FILSAIME SO 4) Bradford JEOBOHAM SO

5) Tristan WATSON SR 6) Junior EDOUARD JR

4 Fort Lauderdale (A) A

1) Alessandro MANCA JR 2) Gatsby LOSSE JR

3) Kamal KING FR 4) Kristian ROLLE FR

5 Plantation (A) A

1) Aubrey ALEXANDER JR 2) Antrell MCWHIRTER JR

3) Ashton BUTLER SR 4) Frankland JEFFRIES JR

5) Jermaine JEAN SR 6) Jamarion MONROE JR

7) Hunter ROSE SR 8)

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

6 Piper (A) A

1) Arly GAILLARD JR 2) Jabez CLARKE FR

3) Josh TUCKER FR 4) Aaron HADDAWAY FR

5) Giovanny BARNETT FR 6) Tariq KING FR

7 Cardinal Gibbons (A) A

1) Carlos CHAPMAN SO 2) Tyler ARMBRUSTER SR

3) Tomas VIDOU SO 4) Sebastian GIL JR

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Telissa ROBINSON SO Boyd Anderson

2 Isabel SLOCOMBE JR Northeast (OP)

3 Maarly JEAN SO Boyd Anderson

4 Alexia REID JR Dillard

5 Miashlie JEAN SR Northeast (OP)

6 Danielle OUKO-OMON JR Dillard

7 Riana WILFORD SR Dillard

8 Allyson KNOWLES SO Piper

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

2 Bernard JOACHIM SR Northeast (OP)

3 Luke CICHOSKI SO Cardinal Gibbons

4 Meshack BAPTISTE SR Northeast (OP)

5 Timerrick BIVENS SR Northeast (OP)

6 Cayden WILLIAMS FR Piper

7 Trevon LANEAU-DESI SO Boyd Anderson

Section 2 of 2

2 Tajay COLLINS SR Piper

3 Patrick HYLTON FR Piper

4 Mackenson JACQUES SO Boyd Anderson

5 Arly GAILLARD JR Piper

6 Roy MCCUTCHEON FR Fort Lauderdale

7 Akeil KIDD SO Taravella

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Aleah MARRIOTT JR Taravella

2 Angelica FEVOY SO Plantation

3 Brianna MCDONALD SO Boyd Anderson

4 Ajah ARSCOTTT SR Taravella

5 Patchnalie COMPERE JR Northeast (OP)

6 Desiree FRAZIER SO Boyd Anderson

7 Alani WILLIAMS SO Fort Lauderdale

8 aylannah BAKER SR Dillard
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 2 of 4

1 Amaia VADILLO JR Fort Lauderdale

2 Ja'Nyla POWELL FR Northeast (OP)

3 Jamaya COBB JR Dillard

4 Kemorrah JONES SO Dillard

5 Princess WEBB JR Dillard

6 Victoria HICKOX SR Cardinal Gibbons

7 Jade THOMPSON-PAR SR Northeast (OP)

8 Mikalah DAWES SR Plantation

Section 3 of 4

1 Ashanti MCGEE FR Fort Lauderdale

2 Venus BROWN JR Piper

3 Rayanna WILSON SR Piper

4 Genesis TAYLOR JR Boyd Anderson

5 Taliah GEDDES JR Fort Lauderdale

6 Desiree ADAMS SO Piper

7 Deyhanna MOISE SO Cardinal Gibbons

8 Melany ALVAREZ FR Taravella

Section 4 of 4

2 Janiva HENRY SR Taravella

3 Darriana KENDRICK SO Plantation

4 Ri'Niya JEAN-BAPTIST SO Northeast (OP)

5 Neissa ANTOINE SO Plantation

6 Rishannia RICHARDS JR Piper

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Antonio SMITH FR Dillard

2 Brian LANE SR Plantation

3 Zyrie STEWART-MCLA JR Boyd Anderson

4 Jeremiah CHALMERS SR Cardinal Gibbons

5 Oshane PARKE SO Northeast (OP)

6 Kevin PEEPLES SO Fort Lauderdale

7 Anthony JENNINGS FR Dillard

8 Jamarcus PIERRE JR Cardinal Gibbons

Section 2 of 4

1 Miles GREEN JR Taravella

2 Kendrick WASHINGTO SR Piper

3 Jabari WHYTE SR Dillard

4 Kebra BROWN SO Northeast (OP)

5 Kyle LANGLEY SR Boyd Anderson

6 Ja'Michael BARNES JR Taravella

7 Ray GRAHAM SR Taravella

8 Josiah GAYNOR SR Piper

Section 3 of 4

1 Niteno PIERRE JR Boyd Anderson

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Samuel BROWN SO Dillard

3 Jayden DALEY SO Piper

4 Tyler JACKSON SO Cardinal Gibbons

5 Larry MORGAN FR Plantation

6 Iston MARCELON JR Fort Lauderdale

7 Alex PEEPLES SO Plantation

8 Brian WILLIAMS JR Cardinal Gibbons

Section 4 of 4

2 Adrian FRANCIS SO Northeast (OP)

3 Damishe WALCOTT JR Fort Lauderdale

4 Davian MCFARLANE JR Plantation

5 Hemerson VILIS SO Fort Lauderdale

6 Davaris LAWSON JR Piper

7 Denardo THOMPSON SR Taravella

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Raquel EDWARDS SR Dillard

2 Christiana COLEMAN SR Dillard

3 Miley GILL 7 Dillard

4 Allison ALBRECHT FR Cardinal Gibbons

5 Giavanna LIONELLI JR Taravella

6 Natalie BECKER SO Plantation

7 Zoe TANKSLEY SR Northeast (OP)

8 Caileen CANALES JR Taravella

9 Kayla BIVOUAC SO Boyd Anderson

10 Leydy MACHUCA SO Boyd Anderson

11 Angelie MULET JR Piper

12 Gabrielle MASSIAH FR Fort Lauderdale

13 Maiya GAINSBRUGH FR Northeast (OP)

14 Youdna DIEURISTIL JR Northeast (OP)

15 Abigail RICHARDS SO Dillard

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Joshua GAMMAGE JR Dillard

2 Dashon GILL SR Dillard

3 Prince VALBRUN SO Northeast (OP)

4 Mackenley BONAMY JR Boyd Anderson

5 Deshawn HAMILTON JR Dillard

6 Elijah VESSELLS JR Taravella

7 Scardy FILS FR Taravella

8 Akeem BECKFORD JR Taravella

9 Keshawn HANSON SO Northeast (OP)

10 Tyler ARMBRUSTER SR Cardinal Gibbons

11 Ali MUSTAFA SO Taravella
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#8 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Chris DORVIL JR Dillard

13 Tomas VIDOU SO Cardinal Gibbons

14 Sebastian GIL JR Cardinal Gibbons

15 Dave FILSAIME SO Boyd Anderson

16 Carlos CHAPMAN SO Cardinal Gibbons

17 Allan DELCINE FR Boyd Anderson

18 Julian JEAN SO Northeast (OP)

19 Tariq KING FR Piper

20 Kortni KELLEM SO Fort Lauderdale

21 Gabriel BLANDON FR Fort Lauderdale

22 Ryan INMON FR Piper

23 Giovanny BARNETT FR Piper

24 Aaron HADDAWAY FR Piper

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Piper (A) A

1) Desiree ADAMS SO 2) Venus BROWN JR

3) Olivia BRYAN JR 4) Rayanna WILSON SR

5) Allyson KNOWLES SO 6) Pouchama FRANCOIS SO

7) Rishannia RICHARDS JR 8)

3 Plantation (A) A

1) Samantha FORTULEIN SO 2) Jakyra EVANS SR

3) Mikalah DAWES SR 4) Angelica FEVOY SO

5) Makaliah MOO YIN JR 6) Na'Ciyah NICOLAS SO

4 Taravella (A) A

1) U'Myri BAIN JR 2) Aleah MARRIOTT JR

3) Melany ALVAREZ FR 4) Katelyn TENN SR

5) Ajah ARSCOTTT SR 6) Damari SIBBLES JR

7) Qyrah SPANN-PIERRE SR 8) Kiana TAYLOR FR

5 Dillard (A) A

1) Darianne CHRISTIAN SR 2) Jamaya COBB JR

3) Princess WEBB JR 4) aylannah BAKER SR

5) Alexia REID JR 6) Kemorrah JONES SO

7) Jadavea THORPE FR 8) Zariah MILLER SO

6 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) Telissa ROBINSON SO 2) Desiree FRAZIER SO

3) Genesis TAYLOR JR 4) Brianna MCDONALD SO

5) Maarly JEAN SO 6) Anesia STEPHENS SO

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

1 Piper (A) A

1) Justin WRIGHT SR 2) Jayden DALEY SO

3) Malachi EDOUARD SR 4) Josiah GAYNOR SR

5) Kendrick WASHINGTON SR 6) Andre WILSON FR

7) Davaris LAWSON JR 8)

2 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) O'Hara TOMMIE SO 2) Kyle LANGLEY SR

3) Niteno PIERRE JR 4) Zyrie STEWART-MCLAREN JR

5) Travis CUPIDORE SR 6) Tristan WATSON SR

3 Plantation (A) A

1) Andre BARRINGTON JR 2) Brian LANE SR

3) Chad BRADDY SR 4) Larry MORGAN FR

5) Jay'lon GIVENS SR 6) Vegas BURNETT JR

7) Tyjuan GOURDINE-MORAN SR 8) Davian MCFARLANE JR

4 Dillard (A) A

1) Larry WEST JR 2) Alex PINDER FR

3) Jabari WHYTE SR 4) Antonio SMITH FR

5) Samuel BROWN SO 6) Samuel KELLEM SR

7) Anthony JENNINGS FR 8)

5 Cardinal Gibbons (A) A

1) Jeremiah CHALMERS SR 2) Tyler JACKSON SO

3) Jamarcus PIERRE JR 4) Brian WILLIAMS JR

5) Luke CICHOSKI SO 6)

6 Fort Lauderdale (A) A

1) Hemerson VILIS SO 2) Kevin PEEPLES SO

3) Iston MARCELON JR 4) Damishe WALCOTT JR

5) Roy MCCUTCHEON FR 6)

7 Northeast (OP) (A) A

1) Oshane PARKE SO 2) Kebra BROWN SO

3) Bernard JOACHIM SR 4) Samuel COMPERE FR

5) Ethan CAMPBELL JR 6) Anthony JONES SO

7) Marvens DORCENT JR 8) Adrian FRANCIS SO

8 Taravella (A) A

1) Ja'Michael BARNES JR 2) Quentin TOUSSAINT SR

3) Denardo THOMPSON SR 4) Ray GRAHAM SR

5) Miles GREEN JR 6) Justin GILES SR

7) Joseph JAMES SO 8)

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Damari SIBBLES JR Taravella

2 Zareya BRADWELL SR Dillard

3 Ajah ARSCOTTT SR Taravella

4 Shynah COLLINS 7 Dillard

5 Lindsay CHARLES SO Cardinal Gibbons

6 Abigail MULLINGS SR Northeast (OP)
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#11 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 Victoria HICKOX SR Cardinal Gibbons

8 Kemorrah JONES SO Dillard

Section 2 of 4

1 Pouchama FRANCOIS SO Piper

2 Raquel ARNE JR Taravella

3 Kaniyah JOHNSON SR Dillard

4 Alani WILLIAMS SO Fort Lauderdale

5 Kiana TAYLOR FR Taravella

6 Guiliana SERRA FR Cardinal Gibbons

7 Richardine PARKER SR Northeast (OP)

8 Khila ROSARIO SO Fort Lauderdale

Section 3 of 4

1 Olivia BRYAN JR Piper

2 Ty'Asia SAMUELS SR Fort Lauderdale

3 Na'Ciyah NICOLAS SO Plantation

4 Jaida TOMLINSON JR Boyd Anderson

5 Darriana KENDRICK SO Plantation

6 Mya HENDERSON FR Northeast (OP)

7 Taliah GEDDES JR Fort Lauderdale

Section 4 of 4

3 Justyse DIXON JR Piper

4 Samia OLDFIELD JR Piper

5 Jakiyah MERRITT SO Northeast (OP)

6 Mya MOLLINEAU SO Boyd Anderson

#12 Boys 400 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Chad BRADDY SR Plantation

2 Travis CUPIDORE SR Boyd Anderson

3 Samuel KELLEM SR Dillard

4 Tristan WATSON SR Boyd Anderson

5 Phillip ANDERSON SR Dillard

6 Vegas BURNETT JR Plantation

7 Malachi EDOUARD SR Piper

8 Cedric SAPP SR Dillard

Section 2 of 4

1 Nathan Alfonso TRINID SR Piper

2 Teddrick OATMAN FR Dillard

3 Daniel THOMAS FR Plantation

4 Isaiah SIMMONS SO Northeast (OP)

5 Gatsby LOSSE JR Fort Lauderdale

6 Anthony JONES SO Northeast (OP)

7 David JEAN FR Boyd Anderson

8 Tyrone CONOWAY SR Piper

Section 3 of 4

1 Cody HALL SO Cardinal Gibbons

#12 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Kamal KING FR Fort Lauderdale

3 Vila JOZAMA JR Fort Lauderdale

4 Saul FLORES FR Taravella

5 Jay'lon GIVENS SR Plantation

6 Brandon JAMEISON JR Taravella

7 Justin WRIGHT SR Piper

8 Jaheim OLIVIERI JR Taravella

Section 4 of 4

3 Quentin TOUSSAINT SR Taravella

4 Lorenzo NICHOLSON SO Cardinal Gibbons

5 Frandy LOUIS SR Northeast (OP)

6 Kristian ROLLE FR Fort Lauderdale

#13 Girls 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Tatiana JONES JR Piper

2 Maarly JEAN SO Boyd Anderson

3 Qyrah SPANN-PIERRE SR Taravella

4 Alexia REID JR Dillard

5 Danielle OUKO-OMON JR Dillard

6 Riana WILFORD SR Dillard

7 Allyson KNOWLES SO Piper

8 Taijah TAYLOR SO Taravella

#14 Boys 400m Hurdles
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 3

1 Joshua FREEMAN SR Plantation

2 Mackenson JACQUES SO Boyd Anderson

3 Meshack BAPTISTE SR Northeast (OP)

4 Ethan CAMPBELL JR Northeast (OP)

5 Timerrick BIVENS SR Northeast (OP)

6 Arly GAILLARD JR Piper

7 Bernard JOACHIM SR Northeast (OP)

8 Ashton BUTLER SR Plantation

Section 2 of 3

1 Ricardo LINDO SR Boyd Anderson

2 Trevon LANEAU-DESI SO Boyd Anderson

3 Hunter ROSE SR Plantation

4 Roy MCCUTCHEON FR Fort Lauderdale

5 Naijah ARNASALAM SO Plantation

6 Cayden WILLIAMS FR Piper

7 Patrick HYLTON FR Piper

Section 3 of 3

2 O'Hara TOMMIE SO Boyd Anderson

3 Akeil KIDD SO Taravella

4 Edwens BELIZAIRE JR Taravella
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#14 Boys 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Tajay COLLINS SR Piper

6 Tahiem REID SR Taravella

7 Nhijis WASHINGTON FR Taravella

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Raquel EDWARDS SR Dillard

2 Christiana COLEMAN SR Dillard

3 Abigail RICHARDS SO Dillard

4 Kelly GREENE FR Dillard

5 Nicole MAYO JR Cardinal Gibbons

6 Shamara FENELON SO Boyd Anderson

7 Makaliah MOO YIN JR Plantation

8 Zoe TANKSLEY SR Northeast (OP)

9 Caileen CANALES JR Taravella

10 Giavanna LIONELLI JR Taravella

11 Talcia CAMPBELL SR Plantation

12 Kayla BIVOUAC SO Boyd Anderson

13 Gabrielle MASSIAH FR Fort Lauderdale

14 Pouchama FRANCOIS SO Piper

15 Alissa LEE SR Taravella

16 Tatiana JONES JR Piper

17 Cara DENNIS SR Taravella

18 Youdna DIEURISTIL JR Northeast (OP)

19 Asheba CAMPBELL SO Plantation

20 Angelie MULET JR Piper

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 2

1 Joshua GAMMAGE JR Dillard

2 Majet BETHELY SR Boyd Anderson

3 Bradford JEOBOHAM SO Boyd Anderson

4 Prince VALBRUN SO Northeast (OP)

5 Elijah VESSELLS JR Taravella

6 Scardy FILS FR Taravella

7 Dante DELGADO JR Dillard

8 Ryan JOSEPH SR Dillard

9 Andre SEWEL JR Dillard

10 Alessandro MANCA JR Fort Lauderdale

11 Aubrey ALEXANDER JR Plantation

12 Keshawn HANSON SO Northeast (OP)

13 Nathan Alfonso TRINID SR Piper

14 Frankland JEFFRIES JR Plantation

15 Junior EDOUARD JR Boyd Anderson

Section 2 of 2

1 Antrell MCWHIRTER JR Plantation

#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Julian JEAN SO Northeast (OP)

3 Dave FILSAIME SO Boyd Anderson

4 Jamarion MONROE JR Plantation

5 Craig DENNIS SO Taravella

6 James ORCES SR Cardinal Gibbons

7 Tomas VIDOU SO Cardinal Gibbons

8 Josh TUCKER FR Piper

9 Jabez CLARKE FR Piper

10 Kortni KELLEM SO Fort Lauderdale

11 Dylan SANCHEZ SR Cardinal Gibbons

12 Aaron HADDAWAY FR Piper

13 Elijah JEAN-PHILLIPE SR Fort Lauderdale

14 Gabriel BLANDON FR Fort Lauderdale

15 Darren GADSON SR Taravella

16 Edward MCBRIDE FR Cardinal Gibbons

17 Herby GEFFRARD SO Northeast (OP)

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Shynah COLLINS 7 Dillard

2 Miashlie JEAN SR Northeast (OP)

3 Princess WEBB JR Dillard

4 Desiree FRAZIER SO Boyd Anderson

5 Patchnalie COMPERE JR Northeast (OP)

6 aylannah BAKER SR Dillard

7 Brianna MCDONALD SO Boyd Anderson

8 Alani WILLIAMS SO Fort Lauderdale

Section 2 of 4

1 Rayanna WILSON SR Piper

2 Genesis TAYLOR JR Boyd Anderson

3 Aleah MARRIOTT JR Taravella

4 Jamaya COBB JR Dillard

5 Amaia VADILLO JR Fort Lauderdale

6 Kiana TAYLOR FR Taravella

7 Mikalah DAWES SR Plantation

8 Jade THOMPSON-PAR SR Northeast (OP)

Section 3 of 4

1 Taliah GEDDES JR Fort Lauderdale

2 Desiree ADAMS SO Piper

3 Olivia BRYAN JR Piper

4 Ashanti MCGEE FR Fort Lauderdale

5 Ja'Nyla POWELL FR Northeast (OP)

6 Katelyn TENN SR Taravella

7 Dana MORA BRAZOBA JR Plantation

8 U'Myri BAIN JR Taravella

Section 4 of 4
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#17 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 Deyhanna MOISE SO Cardinal Gibbons

4 Neissa ANTOINE SO Plantation

5 Samia OLDFIELD JR Piper

6 Janacia DAVIS SR Plantation

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 4

1 Jamarcus PIERRE JR Cardinal Gibbons

2 Brian LANE SR Plantation

3 Justin WRIGHT SR Piper

4 Antonio SMITH FR Dillard

5 Kyle LANGLEY SR Boyd Anderson

6 Samuel COMPERE FR Northeast (OP)

7 Oshane PARKE SO Northeast (OP)

8 Zyrie STEWART-MCLA JR Boyd Anderson

Section 2 of 4

1 Jayden DALEY SO Piper

2 Kevin PEEPLES SO Fort Lauderdale

3 Larry WEST JR Dillard

4 Kebra BROWN SO Northeast (OP)

5 Anthony JENNINGS FR Dillard

6 Travis CUPIDORE SR Boyd Anderson

7 Luke CICHOSKI SO Cardinal Gibbons

8 Ja'Michael BARNES JR Taravella

Section 3 of 4

1 Quentin TOUSSAINT SR Taravella

2 Andre WILSON FR Piper

3 Niteno PIERRE JR Boyd Anderson

4 Iston MARCELON JR Fort Lauderdale

5 Alex PINDER FR Dillard

6 Jay'lon GIVENS SR Plantation

7 Davian MCFARLANE JR Plantation

8 Dryan JEAN SO Fort Lauderdale

Section 4 of 4

2 Justin GILES SR Taravella

3 Jaheim OLIVIERI JR Taravella

4 Tyler WILLIAMS JR Cardinal Gibbons

5 Dominic TIRONI FR Cardinal Gibbons

6 Malachi EDOUARD SR Piper

7 Damishe WALCOTT JR Fort Lauderdale

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Christiana COLEMAN SR Dillard

2 Peyton WILLIAMS FR Dillard

3 Miley GILL 7 Dillard

#19 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 Allison ALBRECHT FR Cardinal Gibbons

5 Natalie BECKER SO Plantation

6 Leydy MACHUCA SO Boyd Anderson

7 Maiya GAINSBRUGH FR Northeast (OP)

8 Keira BETZLER SO Cardinal Gibbons

9 Jaliah GAMMAGE FR Dillard

#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Lane Name Yr Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Dashon GILL SR Dillard

2 Mackenley BONAMY JR Boyd Anderson

3 Deshawn HAMILTON JR Dillard

4 Akeem BECKFORD JR Taravella

5 Anthony DUNCANSON SO Taravella

6 Ali MUSTAFA SO Taravella

7 Dominic MARTINEZ JR Taravella

8 Sebastian GIL JR Cardinal Gibbons

9 Carlos CHAPMAN SO Cardinal Gibbons

10 Allan DELCINE FR Boyd Anderson

11 Joshua NEPTUNE JR Dillard

12 Bjorn FORSMAN SO Cardinal Gibbons

13 Junior EDOUARD JR Boyd Anderson

14 Travis HUFF FR Piper

15 Aiden HUCK FR Cardinal Gibbons

16 Ryan INMON FR Piper

17 Tariq KING FR Piper

18 Jahrick YOUNG SO Fort Lauderdale

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

2 Taravella (A) A

1) Damari SIBBLES JR 2) Qyrah SPANN-PIERRE SR

3) Kiana TAYLOR FR 4) Ajah ARSCOTTT SR

5) Raquel ARNE JR 6) Taijah TAYLOR SO

7) Cara DENNIS SR 8)

3 Northeast (OP) (A) A

1) Patchnalie COMPERE JR 2) Abigail MULLINGS SR

3) Miashlie JEAN SR 4) Richardine PARKER SR

5) Gabriella SUTHERLAND JR 6)

4 Dillard (A) A

1) Shynah COLLINS 7 2) Raquel EDWARDS SR

3) Alexia REID JR 4) Princess WEBB JR

5) Zareya BRADWELL SR 6) Darianne CHRISTIAN SR

7) Riana WILFORD SR 8) Danielle OUKO-OMONDI JR
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#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

5 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) Maarly JEAN SO 2) Brianna MCDONALD SO

3) Genesis TAYLOR JR 4) Desiree FRAZIER SO

5) Telissa ROBINSON SO 6) Ayunli TOMMIE FR

7) Mya MOLLINEAU SO 8) Jaida TOMLINSON JR

6 Cardinal Gibbons (A) A

1) Nicole MAYO JR 2) Allison ALBRECHT FR

3) Guiliana SERRA FR 4) Victoria HICKOX SR

5) Lindsay CHARLES SO 6) Tanita WESTLEY JR

7) Deyhanna MOISE SO 8)

7 Piper (A) A

1) Venus BROWN JR 2) Olivia BRYAN JR

3) Justyse DIXON JR 4) Pouchama FRANCOIS SO

5) Tatiana JONES JR 6) Samia OLDFIELD JR

7) Rayanna WILSON SR 8) Rishannia RICHARDS JR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

1 Piper (A) A

1) Malachi EDOUARD SR 2) Nathan Alfonso TRINIDAD SR

3) Tyrone CONOWAY SR 4) Andre WILSON FR

5) Justin WRIGHT SR 6) Josiah GAYNOR SR

2 Northeast (OP) (A) A

1) Ethan CAMPBELL JR 2) Timerrick BIVENS SR

3) Kebra BROWN SO 4) Isaiah SIMMONS SO

5) Meshack BAPTISTE SR 6) Anthony JONES SO

7) Oshane PARKE SO 8) Prince VALBRUN SO

3 Boyd Anderson (A) A

1) Tristan WATSON SR 2) Zyrie STEWART-MCLAREN JR

3) Bradford JEOBOHAM SO 4) Majet BETHELY SR

5) Travis CUPIDORE SR 6) David JEAN FR

4 Taravella (A) A

1) Saul FLORES FR 2) Elijah VESSELLS JR

3) Scardy FILS FR 4) Brandon JAMEISON JR

5) Jaheim OLIVIERI JR 6) Quentin TOUSSAINT SR

7) Ja'Michael BARNES JR 8) Edwens BELIZAIRE JR

5 Dillard (A) A

1) Phillip ANDERSON SR 2) Anthony JENNINGS FR

3) Samuel KELLEM SR 4) Ryan JOSEPH SR

5) Cedric SAPP SR 6) Teddrick OATMAN FR

7) Antonio SMITH FR 8) Jabari WHYTE SR

6 Plantation (A) A

1) Chad BRADDY SR 2) Vegas BURNETT JR

3) Daniel THOMAS FR 4) Aubrey ALEXANDER JR

5) Jay'lon GIVENS SR 6) Hunter ROSE SR

7) Frankland JEFFRIES JR 8) Ashton BUTLER SR

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Lane Team

7 Fort Lauderdale (A) A

1) Kamal KING FR 2) Gatsby LOSSE JR

3) Vila JOZAMA JR 4) Alessandro MANCA JR

5) Kevin PEEPLES SO 6)

8 Cardinal Gibbons (A) A

1) Cody HALL SO 2) Lorenzo NICHOLSON SO

3) Tyler JACKSON SO 4) Luke CICHOSKI SO

5) Malichi SIMS SR 6) Tyler WILLIAMS JR

7) Jamarcus PIERRE JR 8)

#23 Girls Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Katelyn TENN SR Taravella

2 Angelica FEVOY SO Plantation

3 Damari SIBBLES JR Taravella

4 Telissa ROBINSON SO Boyd Anderson

5 Makayla KING SO Fort Lauderdale

6 Darianne CHRISTIAN SR Dillard

7 Qyrah SPANN-PIERRE SR Taravella

8 Samara BRUCE SR Dillard

9 Amaia VADILLO JR Fort Lauderdale

Flight 2 of 2

1 Zareya BRADWELL SR Dillard

2 Ri'Niya JEAN-BAPTIST SO Northeast (OP)

3 Tracy VALCIN SO Cardinal Gibbons

4 Darriana KENDRICK SO Plantation

5 Shammael MARCELIN SR Northeast (OP)

6 Melany ALVAREZ FR Taravella

7 Neissa ANTOINE SO Plantation

8 Gabriella SUTHERLAN JR Northeast (OP)

9 Z'Amiya ROSSIN SR Dillard

#24 Boys Long Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Malachi BLAIR SR Piper

2 Wadleigh VALMYR SR Taravella

3 Roshawn JOHNSON FR Taravella

4 T'Yquez JENKINS JR Taravella

5 Kyle LANGLEY SR Boyd Anderson

6 Larry MORGAN FR Plantation

7 Roshard SAINTILUS SO Dillard

8 O'Hara TOMMIE SO Boyd Anderson

9 Antonio FEACHER SR Cardinal Gibbons

10 Josiah GAYNOR SR Piper

Flight 2 of 2

1 Giovanny BARNETT FR Piper
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#24 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 Samuel COMPERE FR Northeast (OP)

3 Larry WEST JR Dillard

4 Kendrick WASHINGTO SR Piper

5 Nathaniel MCCALLA JR Dillard

6 Rodney ST. MARTIN SO Dillard

7 Andre BARRINGTON JR Plantation

8 Maxwell PORTER SR Cardinal Gibbons

9 Justin GILES SR Taravella

10 Taurus DAMON JR JR Plantation

11 David JEAN FR Boyd Anderson

#25 Girls Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Taniere DANIELS SR Plantation

2 Katelyn TENN SR Taravella

3 Amaia VADILLO JR Fort Lauderdale

4 Taijah TAYLOR SO Taravella

5 Damari SIBBLES JR Taravella

6 Telissa ROBINSON SO Boyd Anderson

7 Makayla KING SO Fort Lauderdale

8 U'Myri BAIN JR Taravella

9 Darianne CHRISTIAN SR Dillard

#26 Boys Triple Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Jayden CADET JR Boyd Anderson

2 Edwens BELIZAIRE JR Taravella

3 Joshua FREEMAN SR Plantation

4 Jermaine JEAN SR Plantation

5 Malachi BLAIR SR Piper

6 Marvens DORCENT JR Northeast (OP)

7 Tahiem REID SR Taravella

8 Ravon DELIEN SO Boyd Anderson

9 George FENELON FR Boyd Anderson

10 Wadleigh VALMYR SR Taravella

11 T'Yquez JENKINS JR Taravella

12 O'Hara TOMMIE SO Boyd Anderson

13 Josiah GAYNOR SR Piper

#27 Girls High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Mya MOLLINEAU SO Boyd Anderson

2 Leandra JONES JR Dillard

3 Jakayla MCKENNIE FR Dillard

4 Taijah TAYLOR SO Taravella

#27 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 Jaliah GAMMAGE FR Dillard

6 Tanita WESTLEY JR Cardinal Gibbons

#28 Boys High Jump
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Samuel COMPERE FR Northeast (OP)

2 George FENELON FR Boyd Anderson

3 Vinandre MARTIN JR Cardinal Gibbons

4 Tahiem REID SR Taravella

5 Josh TUCKER FR Piper

6 Roshawn JOHNSON FR Taravella

7 Rodney ST. MARTIN SO Dillard

8 Eddy PRIEN JR Northeast (OP)

9 Roshard SAINTILUS SO Dillard

10 Ricardo LINDO SR Boyd Anderson

11 Maleek LUBIN SR Taravella

12 Ravon DELIEN SO Boyd Anderson

13 Jayden CADET JR Boyd Anderson

#29 Girls Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Violette BENNETT FR Cardinal Gibbons

2 Zariah NEWKIRK JR Dillard

3 Riana WILFORD SR Dillard

#30 Boys Pole Vault
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 Chris DORVIL JR Dillard

2 Kyle FORD SR Fort Lauderdale

3 Tyler SWABY SR Boyd Anderson

4 Jack PEREZ JR Cardinal Gibbons

5 George FENELON FR Boyd Anderson

#31 Girls Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Jailah JOHNSON SR Boyd Anderson

2 Angel WRIGHT SR Northeast (OP)

3 Aniya JONES SR Dillard

4 Layni TOBIAS SO Cardinal Gibbons

5 Kaia SUTTON SR Plantation

6 Shaina KINLOCKE FR Fort Lauderdale

7 Deani MCDOWELL FR Piper

8 Anyla SMITH SR Dillard

9 Amiyah ROBERTS JR Fort Lauderdale

10 Faith HARDY FR Cardinal Gibbons
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#31 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

11 Isabel SLOCOMBE JR Northeast (OP)

12 Zoey DAVIS SR Fort Lauderdale

13 Kristian WATSON SR Boyd Anderson

14 Taylor POWELL FR Fort Lauderdale

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ashley MARITINEZ- SA SO Northeast (OP)

2 Wilbianta OMEGA SO Cardinal Gibbons

3 Maudelene JEAN BAPT SO Plantation

4 Alissa LEE SR Taravella

5 Aleisha RAYMOND SO Cardinal Gibbons

6 Janiva HENRY SR Taravella

7 Kenya GREEN SO Northeast (OP)

8 Aleah MARRIOTT JR Taravella

9 Jasmine JEAN-MARIE FR Boyd Anderson

10 Ttliviya MCINTEAR JR Dillard

11 Samia TELFORT SO Taravella

12 Ava WALTERS JR Boyd Anderson

13 Kaniyah JOHNSON SR Dillard

14 Briana DAREUS SR Plantation

#32 Boys Shot Put
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Raymond HOWARD JR SR Dillard

2 Jonas WASHINGTON SR Dillard

3 Lubens FRANCOIS SR Northeast (OP)

4 Nylan MAINE JR Dillard

5 Reggie CAMILLE SO Cardinal Gibbons

6 Cory SIMON SO Cardinal Gibbons

7 Lorenzo TOAFA SR Northeast (OP)

8 Elijah SMALL JR Plantation

9 Ishmael FRANCOIS SR Fort Lauderdale

10 Jerry BATEMAN SR Northeast (OP)

11 Shane CLAYTON SR Northeast (OP)

12 Kassen BONAMY SR Boyd Anderson

13 Shaquille YOUNG SR Piper

14 Bryce WEBB SR Cardinal Gibbons

Flight 2 of 2

1 Marcoya MULLINGS FR Piper

2 Ian KATZ SO Fort Lauderdale

3 Hunter PANGIA JR Fort Lauderdale

4 Joseph JAMES SO Taravella

5 Joshua STEWART SR Taravella

6 Johnathan HAWKES SR Boyd Anderson

7 Tyrese COVINGTON JR Fort Lauderdale

8 Kebe CADET JR Boyd Anderson

9 Terry ZIDOR SR Boyd Anderson

#32 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

10 Jaylen ST-VIL SO Dillard

11 Nelson MARCELIN SR Taravella

12 Jason REID SR Taravella

13 Brandon TOBIAS SR Cardinal Gibbons

#33 Girls Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Anyla SMITH SR Dillard

2 Garnia BEAUVAIS JR Boyd Anderson

3 Faith HARDY FR Cardinal Gibbons

4 Zareya BRADWELL SR Dillard

5 Aniya JONES SR Dillard

6 Jailah JOHNSON SR Boyd Anderson

7 Isabel SLOCOMBE JR Northeast (OP)

8 Amiyah ROBERTS JR Fort Lauderdale

9 Angel WRIGHT SR Northeast (OP)

10 Deani MCDOWELL FR Piper

11 Zoey DAVIS SR Fort Lauderdale

12 Sariyah LEWIS SO Fort Lauderdale

Flight 2 of 2

1 Ashley MARITINEZ- SA SO Northeast (OP)

2 Briana DAREUS SR Plantation

3 Jayla REID FR Dillard

4 Pilar LACARIA FR Cardinal Gibbons

5 Kenya GREEN SO Northeast (OP)

6 Aleisha RAYMOND SO Cardinal Gibbons

7 Kaia SUTTON SR Plantation

8 Samia TELFORT SO Taravella

9 Layni TOBIAS SO Cardinal Gibbons

10 Jasmine JEAN-MARIE FR Boyd Anderson

11 Ava WALTERS JR Boyd Anderson

12 Taylor POWELL FR Fort Lauderdale

#34 Boys Discus
Lane Name Yr Team

Flight 1 of 2

1 Josiah OLIVER JR Cardinal Gibbons

2 Terry ZIDOR SR Boyd Anderson

3 Tyrese COVINGTON JR Fort Lauderdale

4 Lubens FRANCOIS SR Northeast (OP)

5 Raymond HOWARD JR SR Dillard

6 Johnathan HAWKES SR Boyd Anderson

7 Ishmael FRANCOIS SR Fort Lauderdale

8 Lorenzo TOAFA SR Northeast (OP)

9 Brandon TOBIAS SR Cardinal Gibbons

10 Shane CLAYTON SR Northeast (OP)

11 Bryce WEBB SR Cardinal Gibbons
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#34 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 Kassen BONAMY SR Boyd Anderson

13 Shaquille YOUNG SR Piper

Flight 2 of 2

1 Jeremiah JEAN JR Dillard

2 Marcoya MULLINGS FR Piper

3 Errol MARSH SO Taravella

4 Jonas WASHINGTON SR Dillard

5 Keanu GRAY JR Dillard

6 Kebe CADET JR Boyd Anderson

7 Cory SIMON SO Cardinal Gibbons

8 Joseph JAMES SO Taravella

9 Jonathan PARET SR Taravella

10 Hunter PANGIA JR Fort Lauderdale

11 Jason REID SR Taravella

12 Elijah SMALL JR Plantation

13 Jerry BATEMAN SR Northeast (OP)
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